
Portocannone D.T. II

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ebreo Daniele (15/476) 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 7

Santoianni Antonio (15/418) 3 2 2 1 2 3 4 6 4 6 2 4

Manes Giuseppe (15/214) 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3

Russi Michele (15/551) 4 6 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 5

Mancini Gianluigi (15/419) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 5

Di Legge Giovanni (15/548) 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 4

Ebreo Alessio (15/211) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0

Musacchio Antonio (15/422) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0

Ebreo Roberto Diego (15/477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ebreo Daniele 15/476 24 51 2,12

Santoianni Antonio 15/418 17 22 1,29

Manes Giuseppe 15/214 8 15 1,88

Russi Michele 15/551 12 14 1,17

Mancini Gianluigi 15/419 10 13 1,30

Di Legge Giovanni 15/548 9 12 1,33

Ebreo Alessio 15/211 10 8 0,80

Musacchio Antonio 15/422 6 6 1,00

Ebreo Roberto Diego 15/477 0 0 0,00

Coffee Garage

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Zappitelli Davide (11/166) 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 9

Pandolfino Marco (11/164) 4 6 3 2 4 3 4 5 2 5 2 0

Gatti Romildo (15/404) 2 0 2 3 4 3 2 0 2 0 4 6

Renzone Antonio (13/173) 4 2 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0

Di Pinto Sabine (15/527) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2

Sannino Raffaele (11/181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3

Olivieri Francesco (11/167) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donatelli Marco (11/160) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matera Vincenzo (15/403) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zappitelli Davide 11/166 24 53 2,21

Pandolfino Marco 11/164 19 21 1,11

Gatti Romildo 15/404 16 12 0,75

Renzone Antonio 13/173 10 7 0,70

Di Pinto Sabine 15/527 7 6 0,86

Sannino Raffaele 11/181 8 5 0,62

Olivieri Francesco 11/167 4 2 0,50

Donatelli Marco 11/160 4 1 0,25

Matera Vincenzo 15/403 4 1 0,25

Astemi Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Petrucci Giovanni Vittorio (15/526) 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 7 1 2 4 5

De Santis Alessandro (15/259) 4 8 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 3

De Filippis Francesco (15/493) 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Leone Francesco (15/569) 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 4

Rotunno Pasquale (15/495) 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 0

Verini Marco (15/494) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 1

Elefante Marco (15/497) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pepe Mirko (15/570) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrucci Giovanni Vittorio 15/526 21 41 1,95

De Santis Alessandro 15/259 20 31 1,55

De Filippis Francesco 15/493 12 24 2,00

Leone Francesco 15/569 14 21 1,50

Rotunno Pasquale 15/495 22 21 0,95

Verini Marco 15/494 7 11 1,57

Elefante Marco 15/497 0 0 0,00

Pepe Mirko 15/570 0 0 0,00



I Maupi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Valentini Kevin (11/171) 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 12

Raspa Arrigo (11/175) 4 5 4 9 4 1 2 4 4 6 4 9

Nardella Marco (11/183) 2 4 1 2 4 5 4 8 4 7 2 4

Cilli Jacopo (11/173) 4 8 3 2 2 2 4 8 4 5 4 5

Gallo Alessio (11/170) 2 6 2 3 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 5

Masciantonio Danilo (11/182) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belfiglio Francesca (11/152) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galante Alessandro (11/169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iandelli Lorenzo (06/3259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valentini Kevin 11/171 24 58 2,42

Raspa Arrigo 11/175 22 34 1,55

Nardella Marco 11/183 17 30 1,76

Cilli Jacopo 11/173 21 30 1,43

Gallo Alessio 11/170 10 23 2,30

Masciantonio Danilo 11/182 2 3 1,50

Belfiglio Francesca 11/152 0 0 0,00

Galante Alessandro 11/169 0 0 0,00

Iandelli Lorenzo 06/3259 0 0 0,00


